
平成22年12月

（件）
前年同月比

（円）
前年同月比

施 設 介 護 サ ー ビ ス 7,825件 98.83% 23億6,325万2,733円 99.00%

介 護 予 防 支 援 6,072件 103.37% 2, 580万 2,640円 103.96%

居 宅 介 護 支 援 1万3,992件 109.92% 1億8,228万2,516円 111.89%

地 域 密 着 型 サ ー ビ ス 2,922件 108.22% 6億0,598万1,679円 109.59%

居 宅 介 護 サ ー ビ ス 3万7,715件 108.04% 17億8,185万6,354円 109.27%

合 計 6万8,526件 106.85% 49億5,917万5,922円 104.22%

11.42%

8.86%

20.42%

4.26%

55.04%

区分別割合（明細書件数）

施設介護サービス 介護予防支援

居宅介護支援 地域密着型サービス

居宅介護サービス

6万8,526件
47.65%

0.52%
3.68%

12.22%

35.93%

区分別割合（給付費）

施設介護サービス 介護予防支援

居宅介護支援 地域密着型サービス

居宅介護サービス

49億5,917万5,922円


